Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday
Red 1120-1140
Quialifying started at 11:21:13

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2012 11:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time ofPay
(21) Hans Henrik Christiansen
1 1:32.843 +10.050 11:23:31.391
2 1:29.555 +6.762  11:25:00.946
3 1:27.466 +4.673  11:26:28.412
4 1:26.760 +3.967  11:27:55.172
5 1:27.263 +4.470  11:29:22.435
6 1:25.728 +2.935 11:30:48.163
7 1:24.043 +1.250 11:32:12.206
8 1:24.276 +1.483 11:33:36.482
9 1:23.215 +0.422  11:34:59.697
10 1:22.793 11:36:22.490
1 1:22.889 +0.096  11:37:45.379
(-??-) - 8388839 -
1 46.461 -39.100 11:23:25.757
2 19.361 -1:06.200 11:23:45.118
3 1:25.561 11:25:10.679
Orbits
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